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Carolinas Medical Center
CMC-Mercy

Carolinas HealthCare System University
University Medical Park

Gateway Medical Office Building
NorthEast Clinical Services Building
Cabarrus College of Health Sciences
Morrocroft ||

Airport Center, Building K

Harrisburg Medical Mall

Prosperity Crossing MOB |
CMC-Eastland

720 East Morehead

IS Data Center

CMC-Mountain Island Medical Plaza
Airport Center, Building P
CMC-Matthews Medical Plaza

Stanly MOB 3

Carolinas HealthCare System Pineville
Pineville LTACH/Rehab

Whitehall Corporate Center
Whitehall Corporate Center

Lincoln Medical Plaza |l

Cleveland County Health Department
Cleveland Patient Tower

Arrowpoint One Office Building
Union Acute Building

Union Women's Center

Touchstone Therapy

Anson Radiology Department

ADDRESS

1000 Blythe Blvd., Charlotte
2001 Vail Ave., Charlotte
8800 N Tryon St., Charlotte
101 WT Harris Blvd., Charlotte

FLOOR

1085 NorthEast Gateway Court NE, Suite 300, Concord

920 Church St. N., Concord

401 Medical Park Drive, Concord

4525 Cameron Valley Parkway, Charlotte
5039 Airport Center Parkway, Charlotte
9592 Rocky River Road, Harrisburg

5435 Prosperity Church Road, Charlotte
5516 Central Avenue, Charlotte

720 East Morehead, Charlotte

801 S. McDowell St., Charlotte

9908 Couloak Drive #22, Charlotte

4435 Golf Acres Drive, Charlotte

4105 Matthews Mint Hill Road, Matthews
301 Yadkin St., Albermarle

10648 Park Road, Charlotte

10648 Park Road, Charlotte

3600 Arco Corporate Drive, Suite 300, Charlotte
3600 Arco Corporate Drive, Suite 400, Charlotte
433 McAlister Road, Lincolnton

315 East Grover St., Shelby

201 East Grover St., Shelby

9401 Arrowpoint Blvd., Charlotte

600 Hospital Drive, Monroe

600 Hospital Drive, Monroe

561 N Polk St., Pineville

2301 U.S. Highway 74 W., Wadesboro

Together as One. @
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ROOM¢##
7938
2204B
037103
1183
109-S
3026
177
4526
206
167-S
1507-A
1124-A
G-27
0131-22
1101-A
316
1506-A
3316
G034
148
3010
4022
3010
320A
Lactation Services
205
02B247
02A301
1021
Dressing Rooms
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Carolinas HealthCare System



